
 
 

 
Harmony Breast Clinic Fee Schedule 2025 

 
 
 
Initial Consultation 
 

Service description Fee Medicare 
rebate 

Out of pocket 

 
New patient appointment 

First appt for all new patients 
 

 
$220 

 
$122.15 

 
$97.85 

 
Follow up visits- General 
 

Service description Fee Medicare 
rebate 

Out of pocket 

 
Standard Consultation 

(20-40min) 
 

 
$170 

 
$82.90 

 
$87.10 

 
Extended Consultation 

 

 
$230 

 

 
$122.15 

 
$107.85 

 
Brief consultation script/referral only 

(<10min) 

 
$65 

 

 
$42.85 

 

 
$22.15 

 
 
Risk assessments and Survivorship Plans 
 

Service description Fee Medicare 
rebate 

Out of pocket 

 
Breast cancer family history/ risk assessment 

and screening plan  
 

Please bring all known information on your family history 
including ages/ dates/ types of cancers/ ages at diagnosis on 

both mother and father’s side (if known) 

 
$350 

 
$197.90 

 
$152.10 

 
Post cancer treatment survivorship plan 

 
Please bring all details regarding diagnosis/ pathology results/ 

treatment type (including type of chemotherapy (if known). This 
appointment will include any required referrals, liaison with your 

oncology team, and the establishment of a recall plan. 

 
$350 

 
$197.90 

 
$152.10 

 
Telehealth services (must have had previous in person consultation with us) 
 

Service description Fee Medicare rebate Out of pocket 
 

Telehealth Consultation <15min  
 

 
$85 

 
$42.85 

 
$42.15 

 
Standard Consultation by Video  

20-40min 
 

 
$170 

 
$82.90 

 
$87.10 

 

  


