

Harmony Breast Clinic Fee Schedule 2025



Initial Consultation

Service description	Fee	Medicare rebate	Out of pocket
New patient appointment First appt for all new patients	\$220	\$122.15	\$97.85

Follow up visits- General

Service description	Fee	Medicare	Out of pocket
		rebate	
Standard Consultation (20-40min)	\$170	\$82.90	\$87.10
Extended Consultation	\$230	\$122.15	\$107.85
Brief consultation script/referral only (<10min)	\$65	\$42.85	\$22.15

Risk assessments and Survivorship Plans

Service description	Fee	Medicare rebate	Out of pocket
Breast cancer family history/ risk assessment and screening plan	\$350	\$197.90	\$152.10
Please bring all known information on your family history including ages/ dates/ types of cancers/ ages at diagnosis on both mother and father's side (if known)			
Post cancer treatment survivorship plan	\$350	\$197.90	\$152.10
Please bring all details regarding diagnosis/ pathology results/ treatment type (including type of chemotherapy (if known). This appointment will include any required referrals, liaison with your oncology team, and the establishment of a recall plan.			

Telehealth services (must have had previous in person consultation with us)

Service description	Fee	Medicare rebate	Out of pocket	
Telehealth Consultation <15min	\$85	\$42.85	\$42.15	
Standard Consultation by Video 20-40min	\$170	\$82.90	\$87.10	